E47 TURCK Inc. 3000 Campus Drive  Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com
Capacitive
Sensors - Barrels
For detailed sensor specifications see Section M.
Normally Closed versions available upon request, consult factory.
Housing Style Part Number ID Number Features Em
be
dd
ab
le
Ra
ng
e
(m
m
)
N
on
em
be
d.
Ra
ng
e
(m
m
)
Output
34 mm - Embeddable, Terminal Chamber BC15-K34SR-VN4X2 M2502128 Comp. Outputs 15 23
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC15-K34SR-VP4X2 M2502129 Comp. Outputs 15 23
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC15-K34SR-FZ3X2 M2310009 Prog. Outputs 15 23
2-Wire AC
40 mm - Embeddable, Terminal Chamber BC20-K40SR-VN4X2 M2510100 Comp. Outputs 20 30
4-Wire DC
NPN

(m
m
)
N
on
em
be
d.
Ra
ng
e
(m
m
)
Output
30 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC10-S30-VN4X M2506000 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPNBCF10-S30-VN4X M2506011 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-VP4X M2506110 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNPBCF10-S30-VP4X M2506111 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-AZ3X M2310700 10 15
2-Wire ACBCF10-S30-AZ3X M2506015 Noise Immune 10 15
BC10-S30-Y0X M2010000 10 15 2-Wire DC
NAMUR
30 mm - Embeddable, Potted-In Cable BC10-PT30-VN4X2 M2507020 Chemical Resistant 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-PT30-VP4X2 M2507010 Chemical Resistant 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-PT30-AZ3X M2350001 Chemical Resistant 10 15
2-Wire AC
BC10-PT30-Y0X M2020000 Chemical Resistant 10 15
2-Wire DC
NAMUR
30 mm - Embeddable, Terminal Chamber BC10-P30SR-VN4X2 M2505100 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
NPN
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2 M2505000 Comp. Outputs 10 15
4-Wire DC
PNP
BC10-P30SR-VP4X2/S359-2M M2505001 Comp. Outputs 10 15
BC10-P30SR-FZ3X2 M2310400 Prog. Outputs 10 15
2-Wire AC
"/S359" designates Capacitive sensor with external potentiometer located on 2 meter cable.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
TURCK Inc. 3000 Campus Drive  Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com E44